
  

BALBOA THEATRE 
NOVEMBER TICKET OFFICE HOURS 

 

THEATER TICKET OFFICE OPENS 
2 hours before matinees and 3 hours before evening shows 

PLEASE NOTE: There may be an increased wait time one hour before an event as we service patrons attending the event. 
 

 
CONTACT US 
EMAIL:  
ticketing@sandiegotheatres.org  
PHONE: 
619.615.4180 

 

THIS IS A CASHLESS VENUE 
We accept credit & debit cards, 
Apple Pay, and Google Pay 

 

    

VISIT OUR WEBSITE 
SANDIEGOTHEATRES.ORG 

 

*Close times are approximate 

 

Sat, Nov 1 GOLDEN GIRLS 12:00P-8:00P* 

Sun, Nov 2 GOLDEN GIRLS 11:00A-3:00P* 

Mon, Nov 3 EVIL DEAD IN C ONCERT 4:30P-8:30P* 

Wed, Nov 5 NURSE BLAKE 4:00P-8:00P* 

Thu, Nov 6 BSD: SASHA VELOUR 4:30P-8:30P* 

Fri, Nov 7 LJMS: MARIZA 4:30P-8:00P* 

Sat, Nov 8 BRYCE CRAWFORD 4:30P-8:30P* 

Fri, Nov 14 LJMS: MOANA 3:00P-6:30P 

Sat, Nov 15 STEVE HACKETT 5:00P-9:00P* 

Tue, Nov 18 TWENTY SIDED TAVERN 4:00P-7:30P 

Wed, Nov 19 TWENTY SIDED TAVERN 4:00P-7:30P 

Thu, Nov 20 TWENTY SIDED TAVERN 4:30P-8:00P 

Fri, Nov 21 TWENTY SIDED TAVERN 4:30P-8:00P 

Sat, Nov 22 TWENTY SIDED TAVERN 11:00A-8:00P 

Sun, Nov 23 TWENTY SIDED TAVERN 11:00A-6:45P* 

Fri, Nov 28 MARCA MP 5:00P-9:00P* 

Sun, Nov 30 HOME FREE 5:00P-9:00P* 


